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Primme™

manual flushometer valve for 1.6 gpf toilet 
99921138
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Part

99866010**
99866011**

99866012**

99866013**

99522348

99866017** (Urinal)
99866016** (Toilet)

99851415

99866020

99866023

99898221**

99866024

99866027**

99866022**

99866025

99866014

99866015

99866007

99529071

99881054

99866008

99866009

99816690

99866028**99866026**

99872714**

99790161

99881056
99851416

[1-1/4" (32 mm)]
Includes 99345407

99866019**
[3/4" (19 mm)]
Includes 99345407

99866018
[1-1/2"( 38mm)]
Includes 99345407

99345407
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Need help identifying a part, or finding compatible solutions?
Call 1-800-448-6710 or email info@bestplumbingonline.com

(7 a.m. – 6 p.m EST) Monday- Thursday   (7 a.m. – 5 p.m. EST) Fridays

Looking to place an order?
Shop Online, Contact Your Rep or Email: orders@bestplumbingonline.com 

Our Goal is Simple — Help Our Customers!

We’re Here For You 
When You Need Us.

Visit Us Online

To learn more about our new items every month, connect with us on social media

www.bestplumbingspecialties.com

Not registered?
Sign up online or email 

Marketing at:
marketing@bestplumbingonline.com  

Facebook.com/bestplumbingspecialties youtube.com/user/bestplumbingonline bestplumbingspecialties

Subscribe to our email newsletter! 
Every month we update you on our 
new and featured items for the month 

as well as updates on ongoing and 
future promotions!

Your Account Rep is

DID YOU 
KNOW WE 
CARRY?

Scan here 
for our latest 
Promotion!

Scan here to 
sign up for our 

newsletter

• Browse
• Shop
• Watch New 
   Items Videos
• and more! 


